
● MAX PURCELL 18 AUS
● JORDAN THOMPSON 13 AUS

● KEVIN KRAWIETZ 20 GER
● TIM PÜTZ 20 GER

MATCH TIME 1:34

SET 1 SET 2
● HOLD 0-1 ● HOLD 0-1
● HOLD 1-1 ● HOLD 1-1
● HOLD 1-2 ● HOLD 1-2
● HOLD 2-2 ● HOLD 2-2
● BREAK 3-2 ● BREAK 3-2
● HOLD 4-2 ● HOLD 4-2
● HOLD 4-3 ● HOLD 4-3
● HOLD 5-3 ● HOLD 5-3
● HOLD 5-4 ● HOLD 5-4
● HOLD 6-4 ● BREAK 5-5

● HOLD 5-6
● HOLD 6-6

SET 1 SET 2 TIEBREAK
7-4

HEAD TO HEAD FIRST MEETING BETWEEN THESE TWO TEAMS

YEAR RANK RANK ROUND RESULT

SEED RANK NAT RESULT
20 GER
20 GER

26 USA
26 USA

1 ESP
1 ARG

346 POR
84 POR

64 AUS
56 GER

549 USA
154 NED

SEED RANK NAT RESULT
18 AUS
13 AUS

8 ESA
7 CRO

33 ARG
30 ARG

10 ITA
9 ITA

NR BRA
873 ARG

57 KAZ
53 ECU

PURCELL / THOMPSON

PURCELL / THOMPSON
PURCELL / THOMPSON

PURCELL / THOMPSON
PURCELL / THOMPSON

PURCELL / THOMPSON

KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ
PURCELL / THOMPSON
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ

6-4  7-6(4)
13 JORDAN THOMPSON 20 TIM PÜTZ

F US OPEN

PURCELL / THOMPSON

KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ
PURCELL / THOMPSON
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ

PURCELL / THOMPSON PURCELL / THOMPSON

PURCELL / THOMPSON

KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ
PURCELL / THOMPSON KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ

KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ

2024

WINNING TEAM LOSING TEAM EVENT CATEGORY
18 MAX PURCELL 20 KEVIN KRAWIETZ

GRAND SLAM

[10] KEVIN KRAWIETZ 6-4  7-6(4)TIM PÜTZ

[7]
MAX PURCELL -18- (AUS)

JORDAN THOMPSON -13- (AUS)

ROUND

AGE: 26

AGE: 30
2024 US OPEN

OPPONENTS

FINAL

FINAL
ARTHUR ASHE STADIUM

DAY-13   MATCH-1   DAY SESSION

SEED MEN'S DOUBLES RANK NAT

SET 1
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ

[7]

[10]

SET-1 SET-2

6

4

7

6 (4)

QUARTERFINAL [1] MARCEL GRANOLLERS 7-6(4)  6-4HORACIO ZEBALLOS

SEMIFINAL [13] NATHANIEL LAMMONS 6-4  7-6(4)JACKSON WITHROW

ROUND OPPONENTS

FINAL [7] MAX PURCELL 4-6  6-7(4)JORDAN THOMPSON

[10]
KEVIN KRAWIETZ -20- (GER) AGE: 32

2024 US OPEN
TIM PÜTZ -20- (GER) AGE: 36

ROUND 1 MARCOS GIRON 6-4  7-5BOTIC VAN DE ZANDSCHULP

ROUND 2 JOHN-PATRICK SMITH 4-6  7-6(3)  6-3ANDREAS MIES

ROUND 3 NUNO BORGES 7-6(3)  6-3FRANCISCO CABRAL

SEMIFINAL [4] MARCELO AREVALO 6-3  6-7(9)  6-4MATE PAVIC

QUARTERFINAL [16] MAXIMO GONZALEZ 6-7(11)  6-4  6-1ANDRES MOLTENI

ROUND 1 ALEKSANDR NEDOVYESOV 7-6(6)  6-4GONZALO ESCOBAR

ROUND 3 [5] SIMONE BOLELLI 6-4  3-6  7-6(4)ANDREA VAVASSORI

ROUND 2 THIAGO MONTEIRO 6-4  6-1MARIANO NAVONE

24 TIM PÜTZ 106 JORDAN THOMPSON
2024 SF BRISBANE ATP-250 walkover

21 KEVIN KRAWIETZ 35 MAX PURCELL



2024 US OPEN SESSION 24, MATCH 1 MENS DOUBLES FINAL TEAM-1 
 

OPENING | 2024 US OPEN MENS DOUBLES FINAL 

NEW YORK, LET’S MEET THE TEAMS FOR TODAY’S CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH. 

 

[10] KEVIN KRAWIETZ -20- (GER) | TIM PÜTZ -20- (GER) 

IN THE 3RD-ROUND, THESE GERMAN DAVIS CUP TEAMMATES DEFEATED THIS YEAR'S 

AUSTRALIAN OPEN AND ROLAND GARROS FINALISTS – IN THE SEMI'S, THEY TOOK OUT THE 

ROLAND GARROS CHAMPIONS – AND THIS AFTERNOON, TAKE CENTER STAGE IN NEW YORK 

– IN THEIR 7TH FINAL TOGETHER – BATTLING FOR THEIR FIRST GRAND SLAM TROPHY AS A 

TEAM.   

 

KEVIN KRAWIETZ -20- (GER) 

A 2-TIME ROLAND GARROS DOUBLES CHAMPION, HE OWNS 10 CAREER DOUBLES TITLES 

AND HAS BEEN RANKED AS HIGH AS WORLD #7. COMPETING IN HIS 3RD GRAND SLAM FINAL 

– PLEASE WELCOME, KEVIN KRAWIETZ.  

 

TIM PÜTZ -20- (GER) 

HIS PARTNER IS A ROLAND GARROS MIXED DOUBLES CHAMPION, OWNS 9 CAREER 

DOUBLES TITLES AND IS ALSO A FORMER WORLD #7. THROUGH TO HIS SECOND MAJOR 

FINAL – PLEASE WELCOME, TIM PÜTZ. 

 

 

  



2024 US OPEN SESSION 24, MATCH 1 MIXED DOUBLES FINAL TEAM-2 
 

[7] MAX PURCELL -18- (AUS) | JORDAN THOMPSON -13- (AUS) 

WIMBLEDON FINALISTS EARLIER THIS SUMMER – IN THE QUARTERS, THESE AUSTRALIAN 

DAVIS CUP TEAMMATES KNOCKED OUT THE TOP-SEEDS – AND THIS AFTERNOON, FIND 

THEMSELVES ON THE SPORT'S BIGGEST STAGE COMPETING IN THEIR SECOND GRAND 

SLAM FINAL OF THE YEAR. REMARKABLY, IN JUST THEIR FIRST FULL DOUBLES SEASON AS 

A TEAM, THEY NOW OWN 4 DOUBLES TITLES – AND TAKE CENTER STAGE IN NEW YORK, 

COMPETING IN THEIR 7TH FINAL.  

 

MAX PURCELL -18- (AUS) 

NOW A 5-TIME GRAND SLAM DOUBLES FINALIST – 2-YEARS-AGO, HE CAPTURED THE TITLE 

AT WIMBLEDON ALONGSIDE MATTHEW EBDEN. PLEASE WELCOME, MAX PURCELL.  

 

JORDAN THOMPSON -13- (AUS) 

HIS PARTNER OWNS 6 DOUBLES TITLES, IS COMPETING IN HIS 10TH CAREER FINAL, AND 

CAME INTO NEW YORK WITH A CAREER-HIGH RANKING OF WORLD #13. PLEASE WELCOME, 

JORDAN THOMPSON. 

 

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

THIS IS THE FIRST MEETING BETWEEN THESE TWO TEAMS. 
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