



FINAL

ARTHUR ASHE STADIUM

DAY-13 MATCH-1 DAY SESSION

SEED	MEN'S DOUBLES	RANK	NAT	SET-1	SET-2
[7]	MAX PURCELL JORDAN THOMPSON	18 13	AUS AUS	6	7
[10]	KEVIN KRAWIETZTIM PÜTZ	20 20	GER GER	4	6 (4)

MATCH TIME 1:34

SE	T 1	
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	HOLD	0-1
PURCELL / THOMPSON	HOLD	1-1
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	● HOLD	1-2
PURCELL / THOMPSON	• HOLD	2-2
PURCELL / THOMPSON	BREAK	3-2
PURCELL / THOMPSON	• HOLD	4-2
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	● HOLD	4-3
PURCELL / THOMPSON	• HOLD	5-3
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	• HOLD	5-4
PURCELL / THOMPSON	• HOLD	6-4

		14174
SE	T 2	
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	● HOLD	0-1
PURCELL / THOMPSON	HOLD	1-1
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	HOLD	1-2
PURCELL / THOMPSON	• HOLD	2-2
PURCELL / THOMPSON	BREAK	3-2
PURCELL / THOMPSON	• HOLD	4-2
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	• HOLD	4-3
PURCELL / THOMPSON	• HOLD	5-3
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	● HOLD	5-4
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	BREAK	5-5
KRAWIETZ / PÜTZ	• HOLD	5-6
PURCELL / THOMPSON	• HOLD	6-6

SET 2 TIEBREAK
PURCELL / THOMPSON 7-4

HEAD TO HEAD FIRST MEETING BETWEEN THESE TWO TEA						EN THESE TWO TEAMS
YEAR	RANK WINNING TEAM	RANK LOSING TEAM	ROUND	EVENT	CATEGORY	RESULT
2024	18 MAX PURCELL 13 JORDAN THOMPSON	20 KEVIN KRAWIETZ 20 TIM PÜTZ	F	US OPEN	GRAND SLAM	6-4 7-6(4)
2024	24 TIM PÜTZ 21 KEVIN KRAWIETZ	106 JORDAN THOMPSON 35 MAX PURCELL	SF	BRISBANE	ATP-250	walkover

MAX PURCE	MAX PURCELL -18- (AUS) JORDAN THOMPSON -13- (AUS)					2024 US OPEN
[7] JORDAN TH						2024 US OPEN
ROUND	SEED	OPPONENTS	RANK	NAT		RESULT
FINAL	[10]	KEVIN KRAWIETZ TIM PÜTZ	20 20	GER GER		6-4 7-6(4)
SEMIFINAL	[13]	NATHANIEL LAMMONS JACKSON WITHROW	26 26	USA USA		6-4 7-6(4)
QUARTERFINAL	[1]	MARCEL GRANOLLERS HORACIO ZEBALLOS	1 1	ESP ARG		7-6(4) 6-4
ROUND 3		NUNO BORGES FRANCISCO CABRAL	346 84	POR POR		7-6(3) 6-3
ROUND 2		JOHN-PATRICK SMITH ANDREAS MIES	64 56	AUS GER		4-6 7-6(3) 6-3
ROUND I		MARCOS GIRON BOTIC VAN DE ZANDSCHULP	549 154	USA NED		6-4 7-5

KEVIN KRAW	IETZ -20- ((GER)	AGE: 32	2024 US OPEN		
[10] TIM PÜTZ -2	0- (GER)	R)				2024 US OPEN
ROUND	SEED	OPPONENTS	RANK	NAT		RESULT
FINAL	[7]	MAX PURCELL JORDAN THOMPSON	18 13	AUS AUS		4-6 6-7(4)
SEMIFINAL	[4]	MARCELO AREVALO MATE PAVIC	8 7	ESA CRO		6-3 6-7(9) 6-4
QUARTERFINAL	[16]	MAXIMO GONZALEZ ANDRES MOLTENI	33 30	ARG ARG		6-7(11) 6-4 6-1
ROUND 3	[5]	SIMONE BOLELLI ANDREA VAVASSORI	10 9	ITA ITA		6-4 3-6 7-6(4)
ROUND 2		THIAGO MONTEIRO MARIANO NAVONE	NR 873	BRA ARG		6-4 6-1
ROUND I		ALEKSANDR NEDOVYESOV GONZALO ESCOBAR	57 53	KAZ ECU		7-6(6) 6-4

OPENING | 2024 US OPEN MENS DOUBLES FINAL

NEW YORK, LET'S MEET THE TEAMS FOR TODAY'S CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH.

[10] KEVIN KRAWIETZ -20- (GER) | TIM PÜTZ -20- (GER)

IN THE 3RD-ROUND, THESE GERMAN DAVIS CUP TEAMMATES DEFEATED THIS YEAR'S AUSTRALIAN OPEN AND ROLAND GARROS FINALISTS – IN THE SEMI'S, THEY TOOK OUT THE ROLAND GARROS CHAMPIONS – AND THIS AFTERNOON, TAKE CENTER STAGE IN NEW YORK – IN THEIR 7^{TH} FINAL TOGETHER – BATTLING FOR THEIR FIRST GRAND SLAM TROPHY AS A TEAM.

KEVIN KRAWIETZ -20- (GER)

A 2-TIME ROLAND GARROS DOUBLES CHAMPION, HE OWNS 10 CAREER DOUBLES TITLES AND HAS BEEN RANKED AS HIGH AS WORLD #7. COMPETING IN HIS 3RD GRAND SLAM FINAL – PLEASE WELCOME, KEVIN KRAWIETZ.

TIM PÜTZ -20- (GER)

HIS PARTNER IS A ROLAND GARROS *MIXED* DOUBLES CHAMPION, OWNS 9 CAREER DOUBLES TITLES AND IS ALSO A FORMER WORLD #7. THROUGH TO HIS SECOND MAJOR FINAL – PLEASE WELCOME, TIM PÜTZ.

[7] MAX PURCELL -18- (AUS) | JORDAN THOMPSON -13- (AUS)

WIMBLEDON FINALISTS EARLIER THIS SUMMER – IN THE QUARTERS, THESE AUSTRALIAN DAVIS CUP TEAMMATES KNOCKED OUT THE TOP-SEEDS – AND THIS AFTERNOON, FIND THEMSELVES ON THE SPORT'S BIGGEST STAGE COMPETING IN THEIR SECOND GRAND SLAM FINAL OF THE YEAR. REMARKABLY, IN JUST THEIR FIRST FULL DOUBLES SEASON AS A TEAM, THEY NOW OWN 4 DOUBLES TITLES – AND TAKE CENTER STAGE IN NEW YORK, COMPETING IN THEIR 7TH FINAL.

MAX PURCELL -18- (AUS)

NOW A 5-TIME GRAND SLAM DOUBLES FINALIST – 2-YEARS-AGO, HE CAPTURED THE TITLE AT WIMBLEDON ALONGSIDE MATTHEW EBDEN. PLEASE WELCOME, MAX PURCELL.

JORDAN THOMPSON -13- (AUS)

HIS PARTNER OWNS 6 DOUBLES TITLES, IS COMPETING IN HIS 10TH CAREER FINAL, AND CAME INTO NEW YORK WITH A CAREER-HIGH RANKING OF WORLD #13. PLEASE WELCOME, JORDAN THOMPSON.

HEAD-TO-HEAD

THIS IS THE FIRST MEETING BETWEEN THESE TWO TEAMS.